
Call #: C671199 - Medical

Dispatch Call Detail

   Units Dispatched

 Dispatched  Enroute  Arrived  Cleared

Location:

Received Date/Time:

Cleared Date/Time:

Caller Name

Taken By:

Cleared By:

09/07/2023 17:55:21

09/07/2023 18:57:53

Johnson, Kymara

Johnson, Kymara

600 N 7Th ST
West Memphis, AR 72301

Phone:

Narrative

AM23-04306Amb Run#:

 Transport  Trans Dest

Dispositions

Incident Report,

Mileage

Caller Loc.:

At Station Trns To

Initial Call Type: Medical

U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire
Dept Medical)

09/07/2023
17:56:34

09/07/2023
17:57:52

09/07/2023
18:05:09

09/07/2023
18:57:53

09/07/2023
18:17:54

09/07/2023
18:31:12

-9.3 LEBONHEUR

Date/Time Dispatcher Narrative

09/07/2023 17:55:47 Johnson, Kymara ,HAVING A GRAND MAL SEIZURE... IS ALSO DISORIENTED ,,, HISTORY
OF AUTISM
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