## **Dispatch Call Detail**

## Call #: C671199 - Medical

Received Date/Time: 09/07/2023 17:55:21 Taken By: Johnson, Kymara

Initial Call Type: Medical Caller Name Amb Run#: AM23-04306

**Cleared Date/Time:** 09/07/2023 18:57:53 **Phone:** 

Cleared By: Johnson, Kymara Caller Loc.:

Location: 600 N 7Th ST

West Memphis, AR 72301

Units Dispatched									
	Dispatched	Enroute	Arrived	Transport	Trans Dest	Cleared	At Station	Mileage	Trns To
U15 - Unit 15 (West Memphis Fire	09/07/2023	09/07/2023	09/07/2023	09/07/2023	09/07/2023	09/07/2023		-9.3	LEBONHEUR
Dept Medical)	17:56:34	17:57:52	18:05:09	18:17:54	18:31:12	18:57:53			

Narrative Narrative					
Date/Time	Dispatcher	Narrative			
09/07/2023 17:55:47	Johnson, Kymara	,HAVING A GRAND MAL SEIZURE IS ALSO DISORIENTED ,,, HISTORY OF AUTISM			

## **Dispositions**

Incident Report,